Entered: 5

Armband

29
28
24
26
27

Score
196.0
195.5
192.0
179.0

NQ

Shown:

Place

1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Sunday

Beginner Novice B
5 Qualified: 4

Dog
Downeast Stir It Up
Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams
Gaelforce Rein Me In
Linmar N Brazenrock Just Meant To Be
Goose Ridge 28 Paws by Brookside

Owner
J Doster
Christine Warner
Sharon Aborn
Debra Loomis
Christie McNamara



Entered: 1

Armband
23

Score
195.0

Shown:

Place

1

Scores by Class
Sunday
Beginner Novice A
Qualified: 1

Dog
Harmony Hill Remington Steel

Owner
Caryn Paradis



Scores by Class

Sunday
Novice A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1
Armband  Score Place Dog Owner
12 184.5 1 Tripp Buddy Blue Lori Kellner

13 NQ White Magic Flower Girl Andrea Ruzzo



Entered: 6

Armband

14
20
18
15
19
21

Score

191.0
186.5
185.0
ABS
ABS
ABS

Shown:

Place
1
2
3

Scores by Class

Sunday

Novice B
3 Qualified: 3

Dog
Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe
Kyllburg's More Than Just Luck
Llandian Autumn Light
Dut-Chesse to Auburn and Back
Ariel Vommonthaus
StoneBull's A Night Remembered

Owner

Leanne Ksiazek
Debra Loomis
Rebecca Harvey
Jill Conroy
Rebecca Pond
Jacklyn Smith
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