Sunday

#### **Beginner Novice B**

Entered: 5 Shown	: 5	Qualified: 4
------------------	-----	--------------

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
29	196.0	1	Downeast Stir It Up	J Doster
28	195.5	2	Split Rock's Keeper of Dreams	Christine Warner
24	192.0	3	Gaelforce Rein Me In	Sharon Aborn
26	179.0	4	Linmar N Brazenrock Just Meant To Be	Debra Loomis
27	NQ		Goose Ridge 28 Paws by Brookside	Christie McNamara

Sunday

## **Beginner Novice A**

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
23	195.0	1	Harmony Hill Remington	Steel Caryn Paradis

Sunday

#### **Novice A**

Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 1

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
12	184.5	1	Tripp Buddy Blue	Lori Kellner
13	NQ		White Magic Flower Girl	Andrea Ruzzo

Sunday

#### **Novice B**

Entered: 6 Shown: 3 Qualified: 3

Armband	Score	Place	Dog	Owner
14	191.0	1	Blackthorn Gredos Good Vibe	Leanne Ksiazek
20	186.5	2	Kyllburg's More Than Just Luck	Debra Loomis
18	185.0	3	Llandian Autumn Light	Rebecca Harvey
15	ABS		Dut-Chesse to Auburn and Back	Jill Conroy
19	ABS		Ariel Vommonthaus	Rebecca Pond
21	ABS		StoneBull's A Night Remembered	Jacklyn Smith